1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th

Team Placing

Chatty Runners
True Blood Blues
Monkey Allsorts
Run Forest Run
Lightning Seeds
Where's Lesley!?!
Run EMC
Monkey Runners
Rocks Stars
Sandy Soles
3.4 Mile High Club
Rockcliffe B Team
Never Mind the GDPR
GP: Unwise but not illegal
Geoffrey's midnight runners
Premature Acceleration
The Fast and the Spurious
Keeping up with the Kardashsheruns
Worst Pace Scenario
Why does it always rain on GP?
Shreddie Knitters
Junkyard Dogs
We've Got The Runs
The Full Claremonty
Scrambled Legs
Cirque du sore legs
Born In The Whitley Bay
Done a Runner
Sergeant Cooper's Maximum Heart Rate Band
The 3rd Wheelers
Lost In Pace
Happy Soles
Fast Action Heros
The Little F'ers
Eight Leggy Freaks
Swift Runners
Train Guys
Geoff Capes (RIP) and the Burley Men
Pimp my Stride

Winter Grand Prix 24-25
After Fairbairn Cup

Total Points

1746

1863 1st
2022 2nd
2191 3rd
2210

2236

2436

2442 Female
2450 Male
2469

2511

2514

2531 Female
2613 Male
2672

2699

2731

2745 Female
2784 Male
2819

2830

2855

2857 1st
2857 2nd
2884 3rd
2952 4th
2956 5th
2960

2961

3123

3249 1st
3326 2nd
3335 3rd
3364 4th
3373 5th
3397

3475

3583

3615

Top 3 Overall
Frances Kavanagh
Wendy Pawsey
Kate Wisbach

Current Course Records

Charlotte Penfold
Jimmy Anderson

Total Points
209
230
263

Time
00:19:02
00:17:15

Fastest Runners (GP Course 2024/25)

Claire Harlow
Jimmy Anderson

Fastest Runners on the night

Jenni Ede
Alex Black

First 5 Ladies over the Line

Laura Greaves
Kate Robson
Anna Aldous

Helen Leck

Marie Haworth

First 5 Gents over the Line

David Crowe
James Thompson
Simon Dunn
Aaron Mansell
Cliff Vettch

Time
00:21:26
00:17:42

Time

00:21:10

00:17:45

Chip Time
00:24:56
00:26:39
00:40:50
00:23:01
00:28:52

Chip Time
00:25:35
00:22:55
00:28:23
00:25:51
00:22:41



