

**Winter Grand Prix 24-25**  
**After Fairbairn Cup**



**Team Placing**

		Total Points
1st	Chatty Runners	1746
2nd	True Blood Blues	1863
3rd	Monkey Allsorts	2022
4th	Run Forest Run	2191
5th	Lightning Seeds	2210
6th	Where's Lesley!?	2236
7th	Run EMC	2436
8th	Monkey Runners	2442
9th	Rocks Stars	2450
10th	Sandy Soles	2469
11th	3.4 Mile High Club	2511
12th	Rockcliffe B Team	2514
13th	Never Mind the GDPR	2531
14th	GP: Unwise but not illegal	2613
15th	Geoffrey's midnight runners	2672
16th	Premature Acceleration	2699
17th	The Fast and the Spurious	2731
18th	Keeping up with the Kardashians	2745
19th	Worst Pace Scenario	2784
20th	Why does it always rain on GP?	2819
21st	Shreddie Knitters	2830
22nd	Junkyard Dogs	2855
23rd	We've Got The Runs	2857
24th	The Full Claremonty	2857
25th	Scrambled Legs	2884
26th	Cirque du sore legs	2952
27th	Born In The Whitley Bay	2956
28th	Done a Runner	2960
29th	Sergeant Cooper's Maximum Heart Rate Band	2961
30th	The 3rd Wheelers	3123
31st	Lost In Pace	3249
32nd	Happy Soles	3326
33rd	Fast Action Heros	3335
34th	The Little F'ers	3364
35th	Eight Leggy Freaks	3373
36th	Swift Runners	3397
37th	Train Guys	3475
38th	Geoff Capes (RIP) and the Burley Men	3583
39th	Pimp my Stride	3615

**Top 3 Overall**

		Total Points
1st	Frances Kavanagh	209
2nd	Wendy Pawsey	230
3rd	Kate Wisbach	263

**Current Course Records**

		Time
Female	Charlotte Penfold	00:19:02
Male	Jimmy Anderson	00:17:15

**Fastest Runners (GP Course 2024/25)**

		Time
Female	Claire Harlow	00:21:26
Male	Jimmy Anderson	00:17:42

**Fastest Runners on the night**

		Time
Female	Jenni Ede	00:21:10
Male	Alex Black	00:17:45

**First 5 Ladies over the Line**

		Chip Time
1st	Laura Greaves	00:24:56
2nd	Kate Robson	00:26:39
3rd	Anna Aldous	00:40:50
4th	Helen Leck	00:23:01
5th	Marie Haworth	00:28:52

**First 5 Gents over the Line**

		Chip Time
1st	David Crowe	00:25:35
2nd	James Thompson	00:22:55
3rd	Simon Dunn	00:28:23
4th	Aaron Mansell	00:25:51
5th	Cliff Vettch	00:22:41